LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Ill weibl.

StandNr: 15
Lomker-Schmitt, Elke #1273

StartNr: 1273

26. Oktober 2024 13:23
WF SGes Espelkamp

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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372 (14.), 344 (10.), 321 (5.)

21.0 (26.), 50.9 (20.), 56.0 (28.)
0.08 mm rechts, 0.17 mm hoch
1.31, horizontal: 1.22, vertikal: 1.40

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.0 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.2*
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.0 ~ 9.7 \
10.3* 10.7*

63.0 (8.), 76.5 (1.), 123.9 (9.)
0.24 mm links, 0.09 mm tief
1.68, horizontal: 1.55, vertikal: 1.80

10.2* 10.5*
10.6* 10.6*

50.9 (20.), 71.8 (15.), 92.0 (18.)
0.05 mm links, 0.30 mm hoch
1.23, horizontal: 1.05, vertikal: 1.38

10.2* 10.5*
10.7* 10.7*

21.0 (26.), 56.0 (28.), 73.5 (27.)
0.55 mm rechts, 0.32 mm hoch
0.97, horizontal: 0.94, vertikal: 1.01

10.3*
10.5*

95t
10.2*

10.2*
10.1>

10.7*
10.8*

10.6*
10.3*




